ARBONIA AG

ARBONIA AG

ISIN: CHO0110240600

Overview

2024/08/16 10:35:27

Price
12.50 CHF

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CH0110240600
Symbol ARBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 910 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

12.50 CHF (748)
12.54 CHF (310)
12.50 CHF
12.54 CHF
12.50 CHF
12.50 CHF
12.509152 CHF
849

10,620.27

19

499

11024060

22.50
20.00
17.50
15.00
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10.00 \
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29
2024/07/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0110240600&ID_NOTATION=35118001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0110240600&ID_NOTATION=35118001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7a8b4d5efa4585cf5a94889c317366a36dc379bd90d092537171ce5659f4b85&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc8f96192530c1458&time=1723885951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=612e472d4be83f1b801e09bcc33cb379962030274d3ed587cc9a090d6b93ff29&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7da040e200b29e792&time=1723885951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=518e64aa5c684cb4132fc786d11293d3abe213bb05b4b6475473fc46375a639e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ecfb5f77920561c39&time=1723885951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b9fb63c36cb66d9f41824640715b35876caedd9b62eeb3df28a282c3343f3e4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1f01d378637f7019&time=1723885951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbe7f100d8f5927ab1313849f2980238dc57967343ba3613263912542ac1122c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43614519cdb0d6bed&time=1723885951&tool=RSC

ARBONIA AG

Details

2024/08/16 10:35:27

Price

12.50 CHF

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0110240600
Symbol ARBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 910 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.50 CHF (748)
Ask (Ask size) 12.54 CHF (310)
Open 12.50 CHF
High 12.54 CHF
Low 12.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 12.50 CHF
VWAP 12.509152 CHF
Volume (pcs) 849
Trading volume 10,620.27
Number of trades 19
Last size 499
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.83% +32.98% -28.82%
Perf (abs.) +2.24 +3.10 -5.06
Beta 0.58 0.71 1.08
Volatility  37.37 35.24 34.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2019/06/ 17:35 11.68 EUR
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 10:35 12.50 CHF
16

London Stock 2024/04/ 18:05 12.20 CHF

Exchange 23

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 16:35 11.62 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:55 11.64 EUR

12.24 CHF (39,934
12.41 CHF (48,888
12.43 CHF (99,266
10.46 CHF (97,427

8.60 CHF (2024/01/05
13.52 CHF (2024/05/27
7.10 CHF (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
13.52 CHF (2024/05/27)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

19

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35118001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206377872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35154994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35154993

ARBONIA AG

28

3/4

ERSTE

Group



ARBONIA AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ARBONIA 2

Contact Details
ARBONIA AG

Amriswilerstrasse 50 - 9320 Arbon
Telefon: +41-71-447-41-41
Fax: +

E-mail: info@arbonia.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander
Kaiss

Claudius
Moor

Daniel Wuest

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carsten
Voigtlander
Heinz Haller
Markus Oppliger
Michael Pieper
Peter Barandun
Peter E. Bodmer

Thomas Lozser

Alexander von
Witzleben

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@arbonia.com
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